
SPEC NO. 102-16 (RFP) 

Date:   July 12, 2016  

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Bid Mandatory Pre Bid Date

Hai Vu  Dan Kruck Yes June 17, 2016

Email: vuhx@jea.com 

Email: 

kruckdr@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Hai Vu vuhx@jea.com

JEA Dan Kruck kruckdr@jea.com

JEA Kathy Grimsley grimka@jea.com

CH2M Jordan Tindell 904-253-4607 jordan.tindell@ch2m x

CH2M Larry Gunn 904-733-9119 lgunn@ch2m.com x

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE:    Engineering Services for the Nocatee Re-Pump Facility 

Augmentation Well

Pre-Bid Time

10:00 a.m. 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street, 

Jacksonville, FL 32202
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Ellis & Associates Raoaa Essa 904-880-0960 r.essa@ellisassoc.com x

Globaltech Tyler Davis 561-997-6433 tdavis@globaltechdb.com x

Meskel& Associates Scott Davidson 904-519-6990 sdavidson@meskelengineering.com x x

Meskel& Associates Suzanne Cortina 904-519-6990 scortina@meskelegineering.com x x
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